412H70
Decorative, Performance Pendalyte 12", Metal Halide
Page 1 of 3
Project: Catalog No: Mfg:
Location: Fixture Type: Qty:
Notes: Lamps:
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

120" Max.
(3048)
1
2
3
Glass Diffuser
Reflector
Power Head (Titanium Finish)
Catalog No. Lamp Watts Volts Options
412H70 Metal Halide ED17 (Open Rated) 70 120 F1, Fuse 120V
Complete fixture consists of: Power Head, Reflector, Suspension. Select each separately.
Suspension
Catalog No. Color Description
404SKG Gray Cable/Cord & Cable/Coiled Cord, 120" Length
404SKB Black Cable/Cord & Cable/Coiled Cord, 120" Length
404S36 Gray 36" Length, 5/8" Stem
404S36B Black 36" Length, 5/8" Stem
404S60 Gray 60" Length, 5/8" Stem
404S60B Black 60" Length, 5/8" Stem
404S120 Gray 120" Length, 5/8" Stem
Optional Extension Kits
Catalog No. Color Description
04EXT300* Grey 25" Extension Cable/Cord Kit
404EXTB* Black 25" Straight Cable/Cord Extension Kit